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Price list Season Number of 
accommodation 

Accommodation 
class 

Price per 
accommodation 
and per night*) 

from 01.05.  
till 30.10. 

01.05.-30.06. 
& 
01.09.-30.10. 

1 night 
2 nights 
from 3 nights 
from 3 nights 
 

single/double room  
single/double room 
double room 
single room 

50,00 € 
40,00 € 
30,00 € 
25,00 € 

     
 01.07.-31.08. 1 night 

2 nights 
from 3 nights 
from 3 nights 
 

single/double room  
single/double room 
double room 
single room 

100,00 € 
70,00 € 
30,00 € 
30,00 € 

     
 Kitchen sharing  Flat rate per room 5,00 € 
     
 *) price without breakfast   
    
  Accommodation booking for families with children: price on demand 

 Apartments: price on demand 
 
Enquiries and further information: +49-(0)7224-995672 or  +385-(0)21-761358 
 

  
Directions from Split to 
Jelsa 

 By ferry from Splits’ harbor to Stari Grad (Insel Hvar) (duration ca. 1,5-2 
hours) 

 From Stari Grad/Harbour turn left in direction of Jelsa (ca. 13 km and/or 15 
minutes) 

 Please do not turn left, but drive straight forward round the city in direction 
Hotel Hvar (Mina) 

 At Hotel Hvar (Mina) at the city sign … please turn left 
 Then turn left at the second smallest street 
 You will find our house on the left side: the fourth house 

  

  
 

 
 


