www.insel-hvar.com

Price list	Season	Number of accommodation	Accommodation class	Price per accommodation and per night*)
from 01.05. till 30.10.	01.0530.06. & 01.0930.10.	1 night 2 nights from 3 nights from 3 nights	single/double room single/double room double room single room	50,00 € 40,00 € 30,00 € 25,00 €
	01.0731.08.	1 night 2 nights from 3 nights from 3 nights	single/double room single/double room double room single room	100,00 € 70,00 € 30,00 € 30,00 €
	Kitchen sharingFlat rate per room5,00 €*) price without breakfast			
	<ul> <li>Accommodation booking for families with children: price on demand</li> <li>Apartments: price on demand</li> <li>Enquiries and further information: +49-(0)7224-995672 or +385-(0)21-7613</li> </ul>			
Directions from Split to Jelsa	<ul> <li>By ferry from Splits' harbor to Stari Grad (Insel Hvar) (duration ca. 1,5-2 hours)</li> <li>From Stari Grad/Harbour turn left in direction of Jelsa (ca. 13 km and/or 15 minutes)</li> <li>Please do not turn left, but drive straight forward round the city in direction Hotel Hvar (Mina)</li> <li>At Hotel Hvar (Mina) at the city sign please turn left</li> <li>Then turn left at the second smallest street</li> <li>You will find our house on the left side: the fourth house</li> </ul>			

